

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a manager for more information. **Always make a member of staff aware if you have an allergy or intolerance.**

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:**

**07/04/2025**

													
CELERY	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE

## FOOD

### PIZZAS & DIPS - prepared in a kitchen that handles Gluten

Margherita		X WHEAT					X						
Pepperoni & Honey		X WHEAT					X						
'Nduja		X WHEAT					X						
Goat's Cheese & Caramelised Red Onion		X WHEAT					X						X
Mushroom & Truffle Oil		X WHEAT					X						
Garlic Flatbread		X WHEAT					X						
Cheesy Garlic Flatbread		X WHEAT					X						
Pesto & Tomato Flatbread		X WHEAT							X PINE				
Vegan Margherita		X WHEAT											
Vegan Mushroom & Truffle Oil		X WHEAT											
Chilli Jam Dip									MAY WALNUT				
Garlic Butter Dip							X						
Hummus Dip											X		
Nduja Dip				X			MAY						
Pesto Dip				X			MAY			X PINE			
Truffle Dip				X			MAY						

### SMALL PLATES - prepared in a kitchen that handles Gluten

Nocellara Olives						MAY	MAY			MAY				
Padron Peppers														
Dough Balls with Garlic Butter		X WHEAT					MAY							
Hummus & Flatbread		X WHEAT									X			
Hummus & Crispbread		X WHEAT						MAY			X	MAY		
Guacamole & Tortilla Chips														
French Fries	X	MAY	MAY	X			X	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	
Truffle Fries	MAY	MAY	MAY	X			X	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	
Cheesy Fries	MAY	MAY	MAY	X			X	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	
Chilli Fries	MAY	MAY	MAY	X			X	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	
Halloumi Fries	MAY	X WHEAT	MAY	X	X		X	X	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	
Salt & Pepper Squid	MAY	X WHEAT	MAY	X	X		X	X	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	MAY
Crispy Chicken Fillets	X	X WHEAT	MAY	X	MAY		MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY	MAY		MAY	
Tabbouleh & Falafel Salad	MAY	X WHEAT							MAY			X		
Orzo & Roasted Tomato Salad	MAY	X WHEAT							MAY				X	
Pesto Pasta Salad		X WHEAT					X							

### HOT DOGS & NACHOS - prepared in a kitchen that handles Gluten















Nachos	MAY						X							MAY
Chilli Nachos	MAY						X							MAY
Gourmet Hot Dog	X	X WHEAT		X			X		X	MAY		X	X	

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a manager for more information. **Always make a member of staff aware if you have an allergy or intolerance.**

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:**

**07/04/2025**















														
	CELERY	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Chilli Hot Dog		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>				
Vegan Hot Dog	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b> WHEAT							<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	
<b>POPCORN</b>														
Mixed														
Salted														
Sweet														
<b>SAVOURY SNACKS - produced in an environment that also handles Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, and Sulphur Dioxide</b>														
Chilli Rice Crackers (Chilli Bites)		<b>X</b> WHEAT											<b>X</b>	
Honey Cashews										<b>X</b> CASHEW				
Salt & Pepper Nut Mix										<b>X</b> ALMOND / CASHEW	<b>X</b>			
Smoked Almonds										<b>X</b> ALMOND				
Wasabi Peas														
<b>SWEET SNACKS - produced in an environment that also handles Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, and Sulphur Dioxide</b>														
Milk Chocolate Buttons							<b>X</b>							<b>X</b>
Milk Chocolate Honeycomb							<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			
Milk Chocolate Pretzels		<b>X</b> WHEAT					<b>X</b>							<b>X</b>
Milk Chocolate Raisins							<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			
Fizzy Mix														
Jelly Mix														
Vegan Gummy Bears										<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			
<b>CAKES - produced in an environment that also handles products and ingredients containing Egg, Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, and Soya</b>														
Red Velvet Round Cake		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Banana Bread Loaf		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Chai & Jaggery Loaf		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Honey, Pistachio & Barberry Loaf		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>X</b> PISTACHIO	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Lemon Drizzle Loaf		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Mandarin & Chocolate Loaf		<b>MAY</b>		<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Maple, Butternut & Pecan Loaf		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> PECAN	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>
Orange & Cranberry Loaf		<b>MAY</b>		<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Orange & Polenta Loaf		<b>MAY</b>		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Pear, Chocolate & Cardamom Loaf		<b>MAY</b>		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
<b>TRAYBAKES - produced in an environment that also handles products and ingredients containing Egg, Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, and Soya</b>														
Black Cherry & Almond Bakewell		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Cardamom Bun		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Cinnamon Bun		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Flapjack		<b>X</b> OATS		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> PECAN	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>
Millionaires Shortbread		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Peanut Butter Blondie		<b>MAY</b>		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Redcurrant Crumble		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Salted Caramel Brownie		<b>MAY</b>		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a manager for more information. **Always make a member of staff aware if you have an allergy or intolerance.**

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:**

**07/04/2025**

														
	CELERY	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Sticky Apricot & Almond		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
<b>MUFFINS - produced in an environment that also handles products and ingredients containing Egg, Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, and Soya</b>														
Blueberry		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Orange & Coconut		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Triple Chocolate		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
<b>COOKIES - produced in an environment that also handles products and ingredients containing Egg, Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, and Soya</b>														
Almond Butter & Black Cherry		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b> ALMOND	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Chocolate Chip		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Oat & Raisin		<b>X</b> WHEAT / OATS		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Triple Chocolate		<b>X</b> WHEAT		<b>MAY</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Candied Orange & Dark Chocolate		<b>X</b> WHEAT / OATS		<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Candied Lemon & Poppyseed		<b>X</b> WHEAT / OATS		<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>
Matcha, Raspberry & Coconut		<b>MAY</b>		<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>MAY</b>
<b>JUDE'S ICE CREAM</b>														
Black Coconut				<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>							
Chocolate				<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			
Salted Caramel				<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>							
Strawberries & Cream				<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			
Vanilla				<b>X</b>			<b>X</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			
Plant Based Chocolate				<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>							<b>X</b>
Plant Based Mint Choc Chip				<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>							<b>X</b>
Plant Based Salted Caramel				<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>							<b>X</b>
Plant Based Strawberry				<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>							<b>X</b>
Plant Based Vanilla				<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>							<b>X</b>
Mango Fruit Sorbet				<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>							
Ice Cream for Dogs							<b>MAY</b>			<b>MAY</b>	<b>MAY</b>			
<b>BEVERAGES</b>														
<b>SHAKES</b>														
Chai Shake		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY					<b>X</b>							
Chocolate Shake		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY					<b>X</b>						<b>X</b>	
Coffee Shake		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY					<b>X</b>							
Mocha Shake		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY					<b>X</b>						<b>X</b>	
Strawberry Shake		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY					<b>X</b>							
Vanilla Shake		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY					<b>X</b>							
Oreo Shake		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY					<b>X</b>						<b>X</b>	
<b>SMOOTHIES</b>														
Blackberry, Raspberry & Strawberry														
Mango, Pineapple & Passion Fruit														

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a manager for more information. **Always make a member of staff aware if you have an allergy or intolerance.**

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:**

**07/04/2025**

													
CELERY	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE

Strawberry & Banana														
<b>WHITE WINE</b>														
Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc														X
Lorosco Reserva Chardonnay														X
La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio														X
Conde Villar Vinho Verde Branco														X
Zensa Fiano														X
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc														X
<b>RED WINE</b>														
Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon														X
Ponte Miliano Sangiovese														X
Alto Bajo Merlot														X
Castillo Viento Rioja Crianza														X
Andes Soul Argentio Malbec														X
Tilia Malbec														X
Zensa Primitivo														X
Alain Jaume Côtes du Rhône														X
Journey's End Cabernet Sauvignon														X
<b>ROSÉ</b>														
Zensa Organic Rosé														X
Mirabeau Forever Summer														X
Château de Chausse														X
<b>SPARKLING</b>														
Vaporetto Extra Seco														X
Jeio Prosecco Rosé														X
Balfour Leslie's Brut														X
Fitz														X
Moet & Chandon Brut														X
<b>COCKTAILS</b>														
Amaretto Sour				X										
Cosmopolitan														
Espresso Martini														
Margarita														
Mojito														
Negroni														X
Picante														
Tom Collins														
Whiskey Sour				X										
<b>SPRITZ</b>														
Allora														
Aperol														X
Campari														X
Hugo														X
<b>G&amp;Ts</b>														
Elderflower														
Mirabeau Rose														
Rhubarb & Raspberry														
<b>ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS</b>														
Crodino Spritz														
Shirley Temple														
Margarita														
Mojito														
Tom Collins														

# CURZON

Allergies and special dietary requirements are taken very seriously at Curzon. We work closely with our suppliers to ensure that our information is correct and customers with allergies feel reassured that we will look after their needs properly. Our allergen information is frequently updated so please check each time you visit to ensure that you have the most up to date information. Where a product may contain traces of an allergen due to the processes used by the suppliers of our ingredients or presence of an allergen in our kitchens and storage areas, this is indicated with **MAY**. Where an allergen is present, this is indicated with **X**. Please ask to speak with a manager for more information. **Always make a member of staff aware if you have an allergy or intolerance.**

**MOST RECENT UPDATE:**

**07/04/2025**

													
CELERY	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE

## BEERS & CIDERS

Asahi Super Dry		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Asahi Super Dry 0.0%		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Beavertown Gamma Ray		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Beavertown Neck Oil		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Days Lager 0.0%		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Days Pale Ale 0.0%		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Freedom Helles		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Freedom Lager		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Freedom Pale		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Freedom Pils		<b>X</b> BARLEY																		
Hitachino Nest White Ale		<b>X</b> WHEAT / BARLEY																		
Jubel Peach		contains malted barley																		
Sassy Organic																				<b>X</b>
Sassy Poire																				<b>X</b>
Cornish Orchards Gold																				<b>X</b>
Cornish Orchards Cherry & Blackberry																				<b>X</b>

## COFFEE

Americano																				
Espresso (Double/Single)																				
Espresso Macchiato		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>													<b>MAY</b>
Flat White		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>													<b>MAY</b>
Latte		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>													<b>MAY</b>
Cappuccino		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>													<b>MAY</b>
Mocha		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>													<b>MAY</b>
Hot Chocolate		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>													<b>MAY</b>
Chai Latte		<b>MAY</b>					<b>MAY</b>													<b>MAY</b>
- made with milk		<b>MAY</b>					<b>X</b>													<b>MAY</b>
- made with oat		<b>X</b> OAT					<b>MAY</b>													<b>MAY</b>

## TEA

Chai																				
Chamomile																				
Decaf English Breakfast																				
Earl Grey																				
English Breakfast																				
Forest Berries																				
Green																				
Lemongrass & Ginger																				
Mint																				
Rooibos																				
Rose																				
- with milk on the side							<b>X</b>													
- with oat on the side		<b>X</b> OAT																		